Agilent
4287A RF LCR Meter
1 MHz - 3 GHz
Technical Overview
2
8.4 inch color LCD display
Selectable measurement
parameters (4 parameters can

1. This is used to calibrate the 4287A at the handler DUT contacts. It consists of shorting bars, and 51.0 Ω chip resistors. (SMD size: 1.0 x 0.5 mm, 1.6 x 0.8 mm, 2.0 x 1.2 mm, 3.2 x 1.6 mm)
2. The 16195B is used to calibrate the 4287A at the 7 mm calibration plane by using the 3.5-mm to 7-mm adapter. It consists of open, short, load, and low-loss capacitor standards.
Ordering Information
4287A RF LCR meter
Furnished accessories:
• Test head with 1 m test cable
• N (m) - SMA (f) Adapter
• Wrench for 3.5/SMA connector
• CD-ROM (Operation manual, Programming manual
and Sample Program)
• Power cord
Note: A keyboard and a mouse are required for initial
setup of 4287A.
Options
4287A-004 Add working standard set1
4287A-020 Add test fixture extension cable set (1 m)
4287A-700 16195B calibration kit2
4287A-710 Test fixture stand
4287A-720 3.5 mm to 7 mm coaxial adapter
4287A-810 Add keyboard
4287A-820 Add mouse
4287A-1A7 ISO 17025 compliant calibration
Paper manual options
4287A-ABJ Japan-Japanese localization
4287A-ABA U.S.-English localization
4287A-0BW Add service manual
Cabinet options
4287A-1CM Rack flange kit
4287A-1CN Front handle kit
4287A-1CP Handle/rack mount kit
16194A High temperature
component fixture
- Operating frequency: DC to 2 GHz
- Operating temperature range:

1005 (mm)/0402 (inch)
11
Ordering Information
Accessories1
16196A2 Parallel electrode SMD test fixture
Option 16196A-710 Add magnifying lens and tweezers
Option 16196A-ABA U.S. - English localization
Option 16196A-ABJ Japan - Japanese localization
16196B2 Parallel electrode SMD test fixture
Option 16196B-710 Add magnifying lens and tweezers
Option 16196B-ABA U.S. - English localization
Option 16196B-ABJ Japan - Japanese localization
16196C2 Parallel electrode SMD test fixture
Option 16196C-710 Add magnifying lens and tweezers
Option 16196C-ABA U.S. - English localization
Option 16196C-ABJ Japan - Japanese localization
16196D2 Parallel electrode SMD test fixture
Option 16196D-710 Add magnifying lens and tweezers
Option 16196D-ABA U.S. - English localization
Option 16196D-ABJ Japan - Japanese localization
16196U Maintenance kits for 16196X
Option 16196U-010 Upper electrode set for
16196A/B/C (5 ea)
Option 16196U-020 Upper electrode set for 16196D
(5 ea)
Option 16196U-100 1608 (mm) short plate set (5 ea)
Option 16196U-110 1608 (mm) lower electrode set
(5 ea)
Option 16196U-200 1005 (mm) short plate set (5 ea)
Option 16196U-210 1005 (mm) lower electrode set
(5 ea)
Option 16196U-300 0603 (mm) short plate set (5 ea)
Option 16196U-310 0603 (mm) lower electrode set
(5 ea)
Option 16196U-400 0402(mm) short plate set (5 ea)
Option 16196U-410 0402(mm) lower electrode set
(5 ea)
Note:
1. Manual is not furnished as standard.
2. Must specify one of language options (ABA or ABJ) for operation manual for shipment with product. For 16196A/B/C/D, magnifying lens and tweezers are not furnished as standard.
3. Short bar set is not furnished as standard. Magnifying lens and tweezers are not furnished as standard.
4. This kit includes an open, a short, a 50 Ω terminations, and an air line for the performance test to verify the impedance accuracy.
16197A2 Bottom electrode SMD test fixture
Option 16197A-001 Add 0201 (inch)/0603 (mm) device
guide set
Option 16197A-ABA U.S. - English localization
Option 16197A-ABJ Japan - Japanese localization
16192A3 Parallel electrode SMD test fixture
Option 16192A-010 EIA/EIAJ industry sized short bar
Set
Option 16192A-701 Short bars set (1 x 1 x 2.4,
1.6 x 2.4 x 2, 3.2 x 2.4 x 2.4,
4.5 x 2.4 x 2.4) mm
Option 16192A-710 Add magnifying lens and tweezers
16194A3 High temperature component fixture
Option 16194A-010 EIA/EIAJ industry sized short
bar set
Option 16194A-701 Short bars set (1 x 1 x 2.4,
1.6 x 2.4 x 2, 3.2 x 2.4 x 2.4,
4.5 x 2.4 x 2.4) mm
16200B External DC bias adapter
16190B4 Performance test kit, 7-mm
Get the latest information on the products
and applications you select.